*
MISSISSIPPI i
DEPARTMENT OF —
N’| |EDUCATION MISSISSIPPI STATE

Ensuring a bright future for every child UNIVERSITY_

MMESC FEB 2019 Data Report

Mississippi Migrant Education Service Center

Academic Year: 09/01/2018 to 02/28/2019

TOTAL STUDENTS TO DATE
21
23
14
19
17
11
21
14
13
13

O OO NOOUVILE, WNPR

=R e
N = O
s b

K 27
0s 285
PO 2

Y v
N =
a 0

P3 11
P4 11
P5 2
Grand Total 526
STUDENT TO DATE FEB 2019 526
STUDENT TO DATE FEB 2018 337
INCREASE ON STUDENT TO DATE 56%

TOTAL STUDENTS TO DATE FEB '19






