





MMESC FEB 2019 Data Report

Academic Year: 09/01/2018 to 02/28/2019

GRADE	TOTAL STUDENTS TO DATE
1	21
2	23
3	14
4	19
5	17
6	11
7	21
8	14
9	13
10	13
11	4
12	4
K	27
OS	285
P0	2
P1	8
P2	6
P3	11
P4	11
P5	2
Grand Total	526
STUDENT TO DATE FEB 2019	526
STUDENT TO DATE FEB 2018	337
INCREASE ON STUDENT TO DATE	56%

